HARRY J’S, MOSCOW MILLS, MO JULY 2021

									       POINT TO POINT	 TOTAL
START OLD ORCHARD	0.0	     	   0.0
RIGHT ON MANCHESTER	0.3		   0.3
LEFT ON WEIDMANN RD	2.5		   2.8
LEFT ON CLAYTON RD	2.3		   5.1
RIGHT ON BAXTER RD	2.5		   7.6
RIGHT ON CLARKSON RD	1.1		   8.7
LEFT ON N. OUTER FORTY RD	0.4		   9.1
LEFT LANE ONTO I-64/HWY-40 WEST	8.7 		 17.8
LEFT ON HWY 94 WEST	7.4		 25.2
RIGHT ON MO-F	10.3		 35.5

LEFT ON MO-D TO MO-T FOR REST STOP	4.8		 40.3
(REST STOP - PHILLIPS 66 ON RIGHT)

RIGHT OUT OF STATION ONTO MO-T	6.4		 46.7
LEFT ON MO-OO	1.5		 48.2
RIGHT ON MO-M	2.7		 50.9
RIGHT ON MO-F	2.7		 53.6
RIGHT ON W. SOUTH 2ND STREET	400 FT	 53.6
LEFT ON ELM ST	0.3		 53.9
RIGHT ON FOURTH STREET (PHILLIPS 66)	0.2	   	 54.1
LEFT ON MO-J	6.1	   	 60.2
LEFT ON MO-U	2.2		 62.4
STAY RIGHT AT CURVE TOWARDS LINNS MILL RD	381 FT	 62.4
RIGHT ON LINNS MILL RD	4.3		 66.7
RIGHT ON HWY 47 (NO SIGN)	4.3		 71.0
RIGHT ON LINCOLN DR	1.6		 72.3
AT 1ST ROUNDABOUT TAKE 3RD EXIT	0.1		 72.4
AT 2ND ROUNDABOUT TAKE 1ST EXIT FOR 
RAMP TO US-61 SOUTH (NO SIGN)	0.2		 72.6
MERGE ON US-61 SOUTH	1.9	   	 74.5
EXIT AT MO-C AND TURN LEFT	0.5	   	 75.0
RIGHT ON MO-MM	0.1		 75.1
LEFT ON MAIN ST TO 2ND ST (END OF RIDE)	0.3		 75.4

LUNCH AT HARRY J’S STEAKHOUSE	300 MAIN ST, 636-366-9494
